
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) (3rd Year Induction) 2nd Semester Morning Session: Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

BRM512 EC502 IF522 MAT552 OB532 SI542

Business Research 

Methods

Environmental Sciences Introduction to Finance Management Accounting 

Technique

Organizational Behavior Statistical Inference
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IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/001 Anil Ahmad (RL UMC)

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/002 Faisal Hussain Shah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/003 Hasnain Abbas 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/004 Hina 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/005 Hina Gull 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/006 Jawariia Anser 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/007 Mahad Sadain Bin Nasir 46 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/008 Maila Imran 42 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/009 Mohammad Ayub Fazal Ur Rehma 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/010 Qalab Abbas 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/011 Shahryar Kaleem 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/012 Tahira Batool 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) (3rd Year Induction) 2nd Semester Morning Session: Spring 2024

SM531

Strategic Marketing
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IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/001 Anil Ahmad (RL UMC) - - - - 2.25 2.54

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/002 Faisal Hussain Shah - - - - 3.58 3.38

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/003 Hasnain Abbas - - - - 3.25 3.17

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/004 Hina - - - - 3.08 3.04

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/005 Hina Gull - - - - 3.58 3.67

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/006 Jawariia Anser - - - - 3.50 3.50

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/007 Mahad Sadain Bin Nasir 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.43 2.54

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/008 Maila Imran - - - - 2.42 2.58

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/009 Mohammad Ayub Fazal Ur Rehma - - - - 2.58 2.42

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/010 Qalab Abbas - - - - 3.08 3.04

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/011 Shahryar Kaleem - - - - 3.00 3.13

IS/BDP/Com/A-23/M/012 Tahira Batool - - - - 3.42 3.58

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

26/7/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


